Position

Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Elected Official
Mayor

Other Positions Held Employer

Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Department / Total Wages
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$43,802
$32,796
$32,666
$32,499
$29,743

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,405

$29
$12,971
$25,504
$25,619



